Larry Raymond Thurlow

Home of Record: Hill City, Kan.

Date Commissioned: April 15, 1966. OCS

Resigned from USNR: June 14, 1972

Designator: Surface

Service Dates/Assignments:

Naval Justice School, Newport R.I.

USS PRINCETON (LPH 5)

Amphibious Training Command Pacific, Coronado, Ca.
Commander Coastal Division ELEVEN, An Thoi, RVN
Naval Station San Diego, Calif. (for Separation)

Rank/Date of Rank

Ensign 15 Apr 1966
LTJIG 15 Oct 1967
LT 01 Jul 1969

Awards and Decorations:

Bronze Star Medal w/Combat 'V’
Combat Action Ribbon
Meritorious Unit Commendation
Vietnam Service Medal

National Defense Service Medal
RVN Meritorious Unit Citation

Arrived

041566
071866
020168
040968
040669

Detached

071766
122267
040968
040369



