Larry Raymond Thurlow

Home of Record: Hill City, Kan.

Date Commissioned: April 15, 1966. OCS

Resigned from USNR: June 14, 1972

<u>Designator</u>: Surface

Service Dates/Assignments:	<u>Arrived</u>	<u>Detached</u>
Naval Justice School, Newport R.I.	041566	071766
USS PRINCETON (LPH 5)	071866	122267
Amphibious Training Command Pacific, Coronado, Ca.	020168	040968
Commander Coastal Division ELEVEN, An Thoi, RVN	040968	040369
Naval Station San Diego, Calif. (for Separation)	040669	

Rank/Date of Rank

Ensign 15 Apr 1966 LTJG 15 Oct 1967 LT 01 Jul 1969

Awards and Decorations:

Bronze Star Medal w/Combat 'V'
Combat Action Ribbon
Meritorious Unit Commendation
Vietnam Service Medal
National Defense Service Medal
RVN Meritorious Unit Citation